4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.
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| RO
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| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Kutsina

44°
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0000215F
0000308F
0000235F
0000211F
0000234F
0000222F
0000212F
0000341F
0014406F
0000313F
0780226F
0014450F
0000259F
0000264F
0000307F
0000247F
0000250F
0000248F
0000221F
0000231F
0015302F
0000243F
0000261F
0780309F
0000253F
0000260F
0000350F
0000251F
0014412F
0015322F
0000201F
0000319F
0000263F
0000213F
0000345F
0000273F
0033203F
0014415F
0014423F
0000292F

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

758015

NN N
OO
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[G2RG2 0@

Columbofil

1' N Longitudine
19:38:59 GPS
19:38:59 +0
19:38:59 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| ALBS |DA4877E9 | 16.08 19:
| GUT |DA4T7FO9A2 | 16.08 19:
| ALSEF |DA47F77B | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F779 | 16.08 19:
| GUT |DA47F7DE | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F776 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA4879B2 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA487890 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA47F8D9 | 16.08 19:
|ARGI |DA47F77C | 16.08 19:
|ARGI |DA48785B | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F76A | 16.08 19:
| ALSF |DA47F80E | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F63E | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F99E | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA487838 | 16.08 19:
|ARGI |DA47F6DA | 16.08 19:
|ARGI |DA47F5E7 | 16.08 19:
| GUSF |DA47F782 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA47F747 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA47F6A9 | 16.08 19:
|NGSF |DA487654 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F6BF | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA4877C6 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA487638 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA48761B | 16.08 19:
|ROSU |DA48763D | 16.08 19:
|ARGI |DA47F605 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA487832 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA47F843 | 16.08 19:
|ALSF |DA487637 | 16.08 19:
|[NGRU |DA487771 | 16.08 19:
|ROSU |DA47F5E6 | 16.08 19:
|CUC |DA4878DB | 16.08 19:
| BALT |DA4879B1 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA47F71A | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA487705 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F64D | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F834 | 16.08 19:
| GUSF |DA47F6F9 | 16.08 19:

Cod concurs: 3123

Benzing 48901165 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON

| SERVER

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

17,06, 2025 ©04gIlE

80001B61


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/237326_1755373144.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
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| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
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| RO
| RO
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Serie ceas:
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Kutsina

44°

e
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0000219F
0000299F
0780318F
1140099F
0780204F
0000210F
0000290F
0000271F
0014420F
0780235F
0000205F
0780378F
0015399F
0000277F
0000315F
0000246F
0000236F
0000232F
0780094F
0000242F
0000342F
0000274F
0000314F
0000275F
0000268F
0780312F
0015312F
0000288F
0000245F
0000344F
0015386F
0014462F
0780398F
0000202F
0000241F
0014754F
0000293F
0780321F
0014448F

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

758015

NN N
OO
NN N
[G2RG2 0@

Columbofil

1' N Longitudine
19:38:59 GPS
19:38:59 +0
19:38:59 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|ROSU |DA487692 | 16.08 19:
|ROSU |DA487863 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA487806 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA47F621 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA48776D | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA47F6E6 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F7C6 | 16.08 19:
|ROSU |DA47F7B3 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA4875F4 | 16.08 19:
|CUC |DA4876BB | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F77E | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA4878AD | 16.08 19:
| GUSF |DA487907 | 16.08 19:
| GUSF |DA47F65E | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA487811 | 16.08 19:
| ALBS |DA47F5E3 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA487733 | 16.08 19:
|ROSU |DA47F5EF | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA4877D0 | 16.08 19:
|[MARM |DA47F6Al1 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F815 | 16.08 19:
|[NGRU |DA47F96E | 16.08 19:
|CUC |DA487866 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA47F7AB | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA48779D | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA4877DC | 16.08 19:
| ARGI |DA4877AD | 16.08 19:
|BALT |DA47F803 | 16.08 19:
|ROSU |DA47F6B4 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA487604 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA48764F | 16.08 19:
|ROSU |DA4878FF | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA487621 | 16.08 19:
|ALSF |DA4878A9 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA4877F0 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA4878AB | 16.08 19:
|ARGI |DA48797B | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F982 | 16.08 19:
| GUSF |DA47F631 | 16.08 19:

Cod concurs: 3123

Benzing 48901165 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON

| SERVER

Autorizare:

17,06, 2025 ©04gIlE

80001B61


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/237326_1755373144.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Serie ceas:

25
25
25
25
25
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25
25
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e
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0000291F
0000223F
0015368F
0000282F
0000349F
0000287F
1140097F
0000286F
0014463F
0000203F
0000276F
0000302F
0000300F
1110841F
0014752F
0000346F
0000335F
0000207F
0000306F
1110863F
1111820F
0000262F
0000265F
0000317F
0000254F
0000233F
0000343F
0780230F
0000204F
0000281F
0000218F
0014473F
0000230F
0014475F
0780341F
0000224F
0000240F
0000303F
0000217F

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

758015

NN N
OO
NN N
[G2RG2 0@

Columbofil

1' N Longitudine
19:38:59 GPS
19:38:59 +0
19:38:59 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|[MARM |DA4877B3 | 16.08 19:
|CUC |DA47F656 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA487694 | 16.08 19:
| ALBS |DA4875E5 | 16.08 19:
|ROSU |DA487842 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA4877E2 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA4878CC | 16.08 19:
|ALSEF |DA48789E | 16.08 19:
| GUT |DA4T7FOAA | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA47F76F | 16.08 19:
| BALT |DA47F668 | 16.08 19:
|ARGI |DA48767F | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F652 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA4877CF | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA47F807 | 16.08 19:
| GUSF |DA47F87F | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F676 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA48767E | 16.08 19:
|CUC |DA47F659 | 16.08 19:
| BALT |DA48794F | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA487641 | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA4875EC | 16.08 19:
|GUT |DA487755 | 16.08 19:
|CUC |DA4875DF | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA487864 | 16.08 19:
|ROSU |DA4876FF | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA487850 | 16.08 19:
| ALBS |DA48761D | 16.08 19:
| GUSF |DA4878BB | 16.08 19:
|ARGI |DA47F86D | 16.08 19:
| ALSF |DA47F661 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA47F79F | 16.08 19:
|[NGRU |DA48788C | 16.08 19:
|ALSF |DA47F935 | 16.08 19:
|ALBS |DA4879B3 | 16.08 19:
|[MARM |DA48771D | 16.08 20:
|ROSU |DA47F5F1 | 16.08 20:
| BALT |DA48787C | 16.08 20:
| ALBS |DA4878EE | 16.08 20:

Cod concurs: 3123

Benzing 48901165 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON

| SERVER

Autorizare:

17,06, 2025 ©04gIlE

80001B61


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/237326_1755373144.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 758015
: 44°

e
ati:

0000347F
0014436F
0780308F
0000294F
1140096F
0014427F
0033201F
0000285F
0000220F
0000255F
0000267F
0000280F
0000269F
0014447F
0000209F
0000297F
1140098F
0000272F
1110858F
1110881F
1110840F
0000298F
0000238F
1140100F
0780314F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

: 16.08.2025
el : 16.08.2025
16.08.2025

14

=]z
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI T3

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:59 GPS
:59 40
:59 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DA47F642 | 16.08 20
|DA47F81E | 16.08 20
|[DA47F75C | 16.08 20
|DA487679 | 16.08 20
|DA47F730 | 16.08 20
|DA47F6B7 | 16.08 20
|DA487639 | 16.08 20
|DA487601 | 16.08 20
|DA487720 | 16.08 20
|DA47F604 | 16.08 20
|DA47F687 | 16.08 20
|DA487713 | 16.08 20
|DA4877F8 | 16.08 20:
|DA487681 | 16.08 20
|DA47F655 | 16.08 20
|DA4879AC | 16.08 20
|DA4877E6 | 16.08 20
|DA47F861 | 16.08 20
|DA47F608 | 16.08 20
|DA47F800 | 16.08 20
|DA47F951 | 16.08 20
|DA4878CF | 16.08 20
|DA487600 | 16.08 20
|DA47F746 | 16.08 20
|DA487903 | 16.08 20

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 3123

Benzing 48901165 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

Comisia imbarcare

pALD 17 .06 2025 048I

| FILEON
| SERVER

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80001B61


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/237326_1755373144.pdf

